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Underside of existing gable
stone coping (shown dashed).

Proposed outline of lead
flashing (behind gable) -
refer to NBS: H71

Approximate existing roof
tile line (behind gable).

Existing/Proposed
junction of stone
coping.

New bricks for dutch gable
addition to be toothed into
existing brickwork. Existing
gable thickness to be
maintained - refer to NBS:
F10/110.

Stone boulder

Natural stone keystone - refer
to NBS: F21/111.

Curved natural stone coping
on Dutch gables - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

Stone roundel repaired and
restored as per defined scope.

Natural stone finial - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

New stone - refer to NBS:
F21/110.

External single skin of
brickwork replaced on
current triangular gable -
refer to NBS: F10/110.

New stone to replace
existing as per PAYE report -
refer to NBS: F21/110

New stone to replace
existing as per PAYE report -
refer to NBS: F21/110
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Underside of existing gable
stone coping (shown dashed).

Proposed outline of lead
flashing (behind gable).

Approximate existing roof
tile line (behind gable).

Existing/Proposed
junction of stone
coping.

Stone boulder

Incomplete gable edge.
Junction with existing roof
and wall. Junction visibility
blocked by West Gable 1.

Natural stone keystone - refer
to NBS: F21/111.

Natural stone finial - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

Stone roundel repaired and
restored as per defined scope.

Curved natural stone coping
on Dutch gables - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

New bricks for dutch gable
addition to be toothed into
existing brickwork. Existing
gable thickness to be
maintained - refer to NBS:
F10/110.

New stone - refer to NBS:
F21/110.

External single skin of
brickwork replaced on
current triangular gable -
refer to NBS: F10/110.

New stone to replace
existing as per PAYE report -
refer to NBS: F21/110

New stone to replace
existing as per PAYE report -
refer to NBS: F21/110

2,2202,
22

0

1,0601,
06

0

1,4
30

1,430

83
0830

300 75

43
0

75

43
0

75

75 300

1,
55

0

1,430

74
0

45
0

350

230

1,
55

0
43

0
74

0

2,
72

0

1,280 300 660 286 660 300 1,280

4,767

+124,860

+121,900

1,250
661 1,984 662+121,512

89°89°

73°73°

Underside of existing gable
stone coping (shown dashed).

Proposed outline of lead flashing
(behind gable).

Existing/Proposed junction of
stone coping.

New bricks for dutch gable
addition to be toothed into
existing brickwork. Existing
gable thickness to be
maintained - refer to NBS:
F10/110.

Stone roundel repaired and
restored  as per defined scope.

Curved natural stone coping on
Dutch gables - refer to NBS:
F21/111.

Natural stone keystone - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

Natural stone finial - refer to
NBS: F21/111.

New stone - refer to NBS:
F21/110.

Approximate existing roof tile
line (behind gable).
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3

75

External single skin of brickwork
replaced on current triangular gable
- refer to NBS: F10/110.

New stone to replace existing as
per PAYE report - refer to NBS:
F21/110
Stone balcony rebuilt - Refer to
NBS: F21/110.

New stone coping F21/111.

New stone to replace existing as
per PAYE report - refer to NBS:
F21/110

1
SCALE 1:25 @ A1; 1:50 @ A3

WEST GABLE 1 ELEVATION 2
SCALE 1:25 @ A1; 1:50 @ A3

WEST GABLE 2 ELEVATION

3
SCALE 1:25 @ A1; 1:50 @ A3

WEST GABLE 3 ELEVATION

CKT01 17.11.2017 Tender Issue

CKT02 Tender Issue01.12.2017
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19.01.18 CKPL01 Planning Condition Approval
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